
No. 

6 
15 
10 
54 
21 

36 
27 

104 
174 
171 

45 
169 

41 
122 
173 

69 
145 
128 

170 
172 
140 

84 
82 
91 

Pos 

 

A Grade 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

B Grade 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

C Grade 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

D Grade 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Name 

Harrison Carter 
Richard Hobson 
Ryan O'Donnell 
Josh Corcoran 
Geoff Short 

Jim Lavis 
Glenn Patridge 
Brian Draper 
Nigel Squire 
Colin Dibble 

David McKellar 
Darren Fenton 
Damien Bennett 
Eliza Bennett 
Phillip Stapleton 
Jette McKellar 
Kalinda Robinson 
Chris McEwen 

Micah Dibble 
Caroline Robertson 
Ian McEwen 
Cathy Adams 
Marian Renshaw 
Robyn Partridge 

Category 

A Grade 
A Grade 
A Grade 
A Grade 
A Grade 

B Grade 
B Grade 
B Grade 
B Grade 
B Grade 

C Grade 
C Grade 
C Grade 
C Grade 
C Grade 
C Grade 
C Grade 
C Grade 

D Grade 
D Grade 
D Grade 
D Grade 
D Grade 
D Grade 

Total Tm 

21:35.13 
22:11.67 
22:29.43 
22:48.49 
23:36.14 

24:27.39 
24:58.25 
25:15.65 
25:56.88 
26:19.92 

25:16.42 
26:52.78 
27:05.21 
27:21.89 
27:25.43 
28:50.12 
28:56.67 
32:28.27 

28:47.55 
29:28.34 
30:42.30 
31:35.66 
32:23.53 
34:15.06 

Diff 

36.54 
54.30 

1:13.36 
2:01.01 

30.86 
48.26 

1:29.49 
1:52.53 

1:36.36 
1:48.79 
2:05.47 
2:09.01 
3:33.70 
3:40.25 
7:11.85 

40.79 
1:54.75 
2:48.11 
3:35.98 
5:27.51 

Avg. Speed 

42.334 
41.172 
40.630 
40.065 
38.717 

37.364 
36.595 
36.175 
35.217 
34.703 

36.156 
33.996 
33.736 
33.393 
33.321 
31.690 
31.571 
28.142 

31.737 
31.005 
29.761 
28.923 
28.211 
26.680 

Sex 

Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 

Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 

Male 
Male 
Male 
Female 
Male 
Female 
Female 
Male 

Male 
Female 
Male 
Female 
Female 
Female 
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BCC Short course ITT 
ITT Short Course 26th Aug 

Individual Time Trial 

Race 

ITT Short Course 15.230 km 
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