## BCC Short course ITT ITT Short Course 26th Aug Individual Time Trial Sorted on Laps ITT Short Course 15.230 km 26/08/2017 01:20 PM

No.	Pos	Name	Category	Total Tm	Diff	Avg. Speed	Sex
	A Grade	2					
6	1	Harrison Carter	A Grade	21:35.13		42.334	Male
15	2	Richard Hobson	A Grade	22:11.67	36.54	41.172	Male
10	3	Ryan O'Donnell	A Grade	22:29.43	54.30	40.630	Male
54	4	Josh Corcoran	A Grade	22:48.49	1:13.36	40.065	Male
21	5	Geoff Short	A Grade	23:36.14	2:01.01	38.717	Male
	B Grade	2					
36	1	Jim Lavis	B Grade	24:27.39		37.364	Male
27	2	Glenn Patridge	B Grade	24:58.25	30.86	36.595	Male
104	3	Brian Draper	B Grade	25:15.65	48.26	36.175	Male
174	4	Nigel Squire	B Grade	25:56.88	1:29.49	35.217	Male
171	5	Colin Dibble	B Grade	26:19.92	1:52.53	34.703	Male
	C Grade	2					
45	1	David McKellar	C Grade	25:16.42		36.156	Male
169	2	Darren Fenton	C Grade	26:52.78	1:36.36	33.996	Male
41	3	Damien Bennett	C Grade	27:05.21	1:48.79	33.736	Male
122	4	Eliza Bennett	C Grade	27:21.89	2:05.47	33.393	Female
173	5	Phillip Stapleton	C Grade	27:25.43	2:09.01	33.321	Male
69	6	Jette McKellar	C Grade	28:50.12	3:33.70	31.690	Female
145	7	Kalinda Robinson	C Grade	28:56.67	3:40.25	31.571	Female
128	8	Chris McEwen	C Grade	32:28.27	7:11.85	28.142	Male
	D Grade	e					
170	1	Micah Dibble	D Grade	28:47.55		31.737	Male
172	2	Caroline Robertson	D Grade	29:28.34	40.79	31.005	Female
140	3	Ian McEwen	D Grade	30:42.30	1:54.75	29.761	Male
84	4	Cathy Adams	D Grade	31:35.66	2:48.11	28.923	Female
82	5	Marian Renshaw	D Grade	32:23.53	3:35.98	28.211	Female
91	6	Robyn Partridge	D Grade	34:15.06	5:27.51	26.680	Female

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits Cycling

Race Director

Race

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Bathurst Cycling Club